
Atlantic High Girls Volleyball Schedule
2024

DATE OPPONENT HOME AWAY TIME

JV

TIME

Varsity

9/4/24 (Wednesday) PBL X 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

9/5/24 (Thursday) Olympic X 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

9/10/24 (Tuesday) Forest Hill X 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

9/11/24 (Wednesday) John I Leonard X 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

9/17/24 (Tuesday) Boynton Beach X 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

9/18/24 (Wednesday) Somerset X 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

9/19/24 (Thursday) Forest Hill X 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

9/24/24 (Tuesday) Boynton Beach X 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

9/26/24 (Thursday) Lake Worth X 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

9/30/24 (Monday) Santaluces X 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

10/1/24 (Tuesday) PBL X 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

10/8/24 (Tuesday) John I Leonard X 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

10/10/24 (Thursday) Olympic X 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

*SENIOR NIGHT


